Ministry of Foreign and European Affairs, Defence,
Development Cooperation and Foreign Trade

Directorate for Development Cooperation and Humanitarian Affairs
Other directorates

Contribution to the EU budget

Ministry of Finance

Ministry of Health and Social Security

Ministry for Digitalisation

Ministry of Culture

Ministry of Family Affairs, Solidarity, Living Together and Reception of
Refugees

Ministry of Home Affairs

80.24%

78.14%

2.10%

10.02%

9.59%

0.05%

0.04%

0.02%

0.02%

0.01%

100.00%



