Ministry of Foreign and European Affairs, Defence, Development Cooperation and Foreign Trade	80.24%
Directorate for Development Cooperation and Humanitarian Affairs	78.14%
Other directorates	2.10%
Contribution to the EU budget	10.02%
Ministry of Finance	9.59%
Ministry of Health and Social Security	0.05%
Ministry for Digitalisation	0.04%
Ministry of Culture	0.02%
Ministry of Family Affairs, Solidarity, Living Together and Reception of Refugees	0.02%
Ministry of Home Affairs	0.01%
	100.00%